
M15 Bratislava
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

01 MAR 2021
City,Country

Bratislava, SVK

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-SVK-04A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Michal Varmus 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 979 BLR  HALIAK, Mikalai [1]

2 *1749 AUT  EMESZ, Benedikt

3 WC SVK  MICHALIK, Radovan

4 1446 POL  MIKULA, Michal [9]

5 1076 POL  GRYNKOWSKI, Piotr [2]

6 WC SVK  KATUCH, Jakub

7 1816 CZE  PECAK, Stepan

8 1605 HUN  VOROS, Mate [13]

9 1084 FRA  BRIAND, Jurgen [3]

10 *2545 AUT  ROHRER, Niklas

11 *1833 SVK  LAHKY, Nikolas

12 1658 SUI  MALGIARITTA, Maurus [15]

13 1188 FIN  VASA, Eero [4]

14 WC SVK  NAD, Peter

15 *2545 SVK  KAROL, Milos

16 1532 GBR  HUBNER, Edward [12]

17 1241 HUN  MAKK, Peter [5]

18 WC *2312 SVK  KRAJCIK, Andrej

19 1894 CZE  SINIAKOV, Daniel

20 1532 AUT  BACHMAIER, Philip [11]

21 1311 AUT  OBERLEITNER, Neil [6]

22 *2828 SVK  FEKETE, Janos

23 WC SVK  GALIK, Matej

24 1638 CZE  RECEK, DOMINIK [14]

25 1324 FRA  BITTOUN KOUZMINE, C [7]

26 *1842 AUT  NAREYKA, Bjorn Manfred

27 *2784 CZE  JERMAR, Jan

28 1446 CZE  PANAK, Yvo [10]

29 1425 GER  MORAING, Oscar [8]

30 WC SVK  KRAJCI, Michal

31 *1438 SRB  OBRADOVIC, Dusan

32 1658 HUN  VELCZ, Zsombor [16]

Finals

 HALIAK, Mikalai [1]
 6-3 6-2 

 MIKULA, Michal [9]
 6-2 6-1 

 GRYNKOWSKI, Piotr [2]
 6-3 6-1 

 VOROS, Mate [13]
 7-5 6-3 

 BRIAND, Jurgen [3]
 6-0 6-2 

 MALGIARITTA, Maurus [15]
 6-4 6-2 

 NAD, Peter
 7-5 3-6 [10-8] 

 KAROL, Milos
 7-6(5) 6-4 

 MAKK, Peter [5]
 6-3 6-4 

 SINIAKOV, Daniel
 6-2 7-6(2) 

 OBERLEITNER, Neil [6]
 6-2 6-7(5) [10-3] 

 RECEK, DOMINIK [14]
 6-4 3-6 [10-7] 

 BITTOUN KOUZMINE, C [7]
 6-2 6-1 

 PANAK, Yvo [10]
 6-2 6-1 

 KRAJCI, Michal
 7-6(1) 3-6 [10-8] 

 VELCZ, Zsombor [16]
 6-4 6-2 

Qualifiers

 HALIAK, Mikalai [1]
 6-4 6-4 

 GRYNKOWSKI, Piotr [2]
 6-2 6-3 

 BRIAND, Jurgen [3]
 6-3 6-4 

 NAD, Peter
 6-3 6-3 

 SINIAKOV, Daniel
 2-6 7-6(2) [10-5] 

 RECEK, DOMINIK [14]
 4-6 7-6(7) [10-3] 

 BITTOUN KOUZMINE, C [7]
 6-3 6-0 

 VELCZ, Zsombor [16]
 6-0 6-3 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 HALIAK, Mikalai
2 GRYNKOWSKI, Piotr
3 BRIAND, Jurgen
4 VASA, Eero
5 MAKK, Peter
6 OBERLEITNER, Neil
7 BITTOUN KOUZMINE, Constantin
8 MORAING, Oscar

9 MIKULA, Michal
10 PANAK, Yvo
11 BACHMAIER, Philip
12 HUBNER, Edward
13 VOROS, Mate
14 RECEK, DOMINIK
15 MALGIARITTA, Maurus
16 VELCZ, Zsombor

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  28 FEB 2021 18:23 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 FEKETE, Janos (SVK)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Michal Varmus


